
Bryan, TX Oct, 1 & 2, 2011 Pleasure Y Trail Y Reining Y Cowhorse Y All-Around Total
Placing Points 12 Placing Points 12 Placing Points 18 Placing Points 17 Points Placing 15 Payout

Num Name Horse 4th 12 90.00$    2nd 12 90.00$    3rd 17 135.00$  1st 17 127.50$  942.50$  #######
7 Jimbo Humphreys - Shot/asha BJ Whiskey - 4737288 1.0 12.0 45.00$    1.0 12.0 45.00$    5.0 13.0 13.50$    5.0 13.0 12.75$    50.0 1 377.00$  493.25$  

42 Laurie Shelton - Shot CJ Lights - 5020002 2.0 11.0 27.00$    2.0 11.0 27.00$    2.0 16.0 33.75$    6.0 12.0 -$        50.0 2 282.75$  370.50$  
36 Mary King - Shot/Asha Twig Talks - 4221696 10.0 3.0 -$        3.0 10.0 18.00$    4.0 14.0 20.25$    8.0 10.0 -$        37.0 3 188.50$  226.75$  

272 Thomas Hicks - Shot Smoky Starlight - 4225129 4.0 9.0 -$        9.0 4.0 -$        3.0 15.0 27.00$    10.0 8.0 -$            36.0 4 94.25$    121.25$  
255 Rodney Rosenauer - Shot Pepcid Bell - 4880976 7.0 6.0 -$        7.0 6.0 -$        6.0 12.0 -$        7.0 11.0 -$            35.0 5 -$        -$        
237 Connie Coberly - Shot/ASHA Cowhouse Foxy Mate - 4683906 9.0 4.0 -$        8.0 5.0 -$        12.0 6.0 -$        2.0 16.0 32$         31.0 6 -$        31.88$    
90 Rusty Johnson - shot/asha Sonitalenas Royal - 4978834 5.0 8.0 -$        4.0 9.0 -$        13.0 5.0 -$        9.0 9.0 -$        31.0 7 -$        -$        
79 Mark Anderson  - SHOT BR Littl ediamond - 947440 3.0 10.0 18.00$    5.0 8.0 -$        15.0 3.0 -$        12.0 6.0 -$        27.0 8 -$        18.00$    

273 Thomas Hicks - Shot Greyt Socks - 4947803 6.0 7.0 -$        6.0 7.0 -$        9.0 9.0 -$        17.0 1.0 -$            24.0 9 -$        -$        
50 Ry Mossar - Shot Mister Starlite - 4497558 11.0 2.0 -$        11.0 2.0 -$        14.0 4.0 -$        14.0 4.0 -$            12.0 10 -$        -$        
51 Ry Mossar - Shot Buster Brown - ??? 12.0 1.0 -$        12.0 1.0 -$        17.0 1.0 -$        16.0 2.0 -$        5.0 11 -$        -$        
23 Kelsey Mosby - Shot Watch This Plan - ??? #N/A -$        #N/A -$        1.0 17.0 40.50$    1.0 17.0 38.25$    0.0 -$        78.75$    
47 Scott Buckley - Shot Playboys Cat Badger - 5129606 #N/A -$        #N/A -$        7.0 11.0 -$        3.0 15.0 25.50$    0.0 -$        25.50$    
48 Scott Buckley - Shot A Tuff Cowgirl - 4926069 #N/A -$        #N/A -$        11.0 7.0 -$        4.0 14.0 19.13$    0.0 -$        19.13$    
56 Nick Gass - Shot Jae Bar Quil - ??? #N/A -$        #N/A -$        SCR -$        11.0 7.0 -$        0.0 -$        -$        
78 Scott Buckley - Shot Texas Remedy - 4529964 #N/A -$        #N/A -$        8.0 10.0 -$        #N/A -$            0.0 -$        -$        
84 Mark Anderson  - SHOT Finally Home Telesis - 5306422 #N/A -$        #N/A -$        10.0 8.0 -$        13.0 5.0 -$        0.0 -$        -$        

211 Nick LaDuke - Shot Prince Dream - 654246 8.0 5.0 -$        10.0 3.0 -$        16.0 2.0 -$        #N/A -$        0.0 -$        -$        
240 Lanham Horne - Shot/ASHA Peponita Seven - 4673177 #N/A -$        #N/A -$        #N/A -$        15.0 3.0 -$            0.0 -$        -$        

Open
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Oct, 1 & 2, 2011 Judge:

12 Shown 
in Class

Entered in 
Class 12 TIE BREAKERS 4 6 1 5 10 8 7 2 3 9

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Infor. Horse Name - ID Number
Ext 

Walk 
(1-10)

Trot 
(1-10)

Ext 
Trot 

(1-10)
Lope 
(1-10)

Stop & 
Reverse 

(1-10)
Walk   
(1-10)

Lope 
(1-10)

Ext 
Lope 
(1-10)

Trot    
(1-10)

Back 
(1-10)

Total   
(1-100)

1 12 7 Jimbo Humphreys - Shot/asha BJ Whiskey - 4737288 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 86.5

2 11 42 Laurie Shelton - Shot CJ Lights - 5020002 9.0 8.5 7.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.5 86.0

3 10 79 Mark Anderson  - SHOT BR Littl ediamond - 947440 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 84.0

4 9 272 Thomas Hicks - Shot Smoky Starlight - 4225129 8.5 8.5 6.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.0 9.0 9.0 84.0

5 8 90 Rusty Johnson - shot/asha Sonitalenas Royal - 4978834 8.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 7.0 8.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.0 83.5

6 7 273 Thomas Hicks - Shot Greyt Socks - 4947803 8.0 7.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 7.5 9.0 83.0

7 6 255 Rodney Rosenauer - Shot Pepcid Bell - 4880976 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 7.5 8.5 80.5

8 5 211 Nick LaDuke - Shot Prince Dream - 654246 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 9.0 8.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 80.5

9 4 237 Connie Coberly - Shot/ASHA Cowhouse Foxy Mate - 4683906 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 80.0

10 3 36 Mary King - Shot/Asha Twig Talks - 4221696 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 80.0

Open Pleasure Bryan, TXLocation:Ron Gill
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Oct, 1 & 2, 2011 Judge:

12 Shown 
in Class

Entered in 
Class 12 TIE BREAKERS 4 6 1 5 10 8 7 2 3 9

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Infor. Horse Name - ID Number
Ext 

Walk 
(1-10)

Trot 
(1-10)

Ext 
Trot 

(1-10)
Lope 
(1-10)

Stop & 
Reverse 

(1-10)
Walk   
(1-10)

Lope 
(1-10)

Ext 
Lope 
(1-10)

Trot    
(1-10)

Back 
(1-10)

Total   
(1-100)

Open Pleasure Bryan, TXLocation:Ron Gill

11 2 50 Ry Mossar - Shot Mister Starlite - 4497558 7.5 8.0 9.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 78.5

12 1 51 Ry Mossar - Shot Buster Brown - ??? 6.0 6.0 8.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 72.5
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Oct, 1 & 2, 2011 Judge:

12 Shown 
in Class

Entered 
in Class 12 TIE BREAKERS 5 7 4 6 2 1 3

Descriptions of Obstacles Gate   
RH Push

Trot 
Poles

Walk 
Bridge

Lope 
Poles 
Left 
Lead

Box   
360

Chute 
Back L

Drag Fig 
8     at 
Walk

Obstacles
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

Total   
(1-100)

1 12.0 7 Jimbo Humphreys - Shot/asha BJ Whiskey - 4737288 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 10.0 56.0

2 11.0 42 Laurie Shelton - Shot CJ Lights - 5020002 8.0 8.0 8.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 54.0

3 10.0 36 Mary King - Shot/Asha Twig Talks - 4221696 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 9.0 54.0

4 9.0 90 Rusty Johnson - shot/asha Sonitalenas Royal - 4978834 7.0 9.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 54.0

5 8.0 79 Mark Anderson  - SHOT BR Littl ediamond - 947440 7.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 52.0

6 7.0 273 Thomas Hicks - Shot Greyt Socks - 4947803 8.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 52.0

7 6.0 255 Rodney Rosenauer - Shot Pepcid Bell - 4880976 8.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 50.0

8 5.0 237 Connie Coberly - Shot/ASHA Cowhouse Foxy Mate - 4683906 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 4.0 8.0 49.0

9 4.0 272 Thomas Hicks - Shot Smoky Starlight - 4225129 7.0 6.0 8.0 5.0 9.0 4.0 8.0 47.0

10 3.0 211 Nick LaDuke - Shot Prince Dream - 654246 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 46.0

Open Trail Bryan, TXLocation:Brett Scott
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Open_Trail
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Oct, 1 & 2, 2011 Judge:

12 Shown 
in Class

Entered 
in Class 12 TIE BREAKERS 5 7 4 6 2 1 3

Descriptions of Obstacles Gate   
RH Push

Trot 
Poles

Walk 
Bridge

Lope 
Poles 
Left 
Lead

Box   
360

Chute 
Back L

Drag Fig 
8     at 
Walk

Obstacles
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

Total   
(1-100)

Open Trail Bryan, TXLocation:Brett Scott

11 2.0 50 Ry Mossar - Shot Mister Starlite - 4497558 8.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 4.0 43.0

12 1.0 51 Ry Mossar - Shot Buster Brown - ??? 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 4.0 5.0 42.0
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Oct, 1 & 2, 2011 Judge:

17 Shown 
in Class

Entered 
in Class 18 TIE BREAKERS 1 5 7 2 3 8 4 6

5 Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Stop & 
Back

4 Right 
Spins

4 1/4 Left 
Spins

2 Left 
Circles & 

Lead 
Chng

2 Right 
Circles & 

Lead 
Chng

Right 
Rollbck

Left 
Rollbck Stop

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

Total      
(1-80)

1 17 23 Kelsey Mosby - Shot Watch This Plan - ??? 9.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.0 69.5

2 16 42 Laurie Shelton - Shot CJ Lights - 5020002 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 68.5

3 15 272 Thomas Hicks - Shot Smoky Starlight - 4225129 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 67.5

4 14 36 Mary King - Shot/Asha Twig Talks - 4221696 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.5 67.5

5 13 7 Jimbo Humphreys - Shot/asha BJ Whiskey - 4737288 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 67.5

6 12 255 Rodney Rosenauer - Shot Pepcid Bell - 4880976 8.0 8.5 9.0 8.0 8.5 7.0 9.0 8.0 66.0

7 11 47 Scott Buckley - Shot Playboys Cat Badger - 5129606 8.0 9.0 9.0 7.0 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 65.5

8 10 78 Scott Buckley - Shot Texas Remedy - 4529964 6.5 8.5 9.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 65.0

9 9 273 Thomas Hicks - Shot Greyt Socks - 4947803 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 64.5

10 8 84 Mark Anderson  - SHOT Finally Home Telesis - 5306422 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 63.5

Open Reining

Pattern No.

Bryan, TXLocation:Ron Gill
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Oct, 1 & 2, 2011 Judge:

17 Shown 
in Class

Entered 
in Class 18 TIE BREAKERS 1 5 7 2 3 8 4 6

5 Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Stop & 
Back

4 Right 
Spins

4 1/4 Left 
Spins

2 Left 
Circles & 

Lead 
Chng

2 Right 
Circles & 

Lead 
Chng

Right 
Rollbck

Left 
Rollbck Stop

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

Total      
(1-80)

Open Reining

Pattern No.

Bryan, TXLocation:Ron Gill

11 7 48 Scott Buckley - Shot A Tuff Cowgirl - 4926069 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 7.5 63.5

12 6 237 Connie Coberly - Shot/ASHA Cowhouse Foxy Mate - 4683906 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 6.5 8.0 7.0 62.5

13 5 90 Rusty Johnson - shot/asha Sonitalenas Royal - 4978834 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.5 62.5

14 4 50 Ry Mossar - Shot Mister Starlite - 4497558 8.0 7.5 7.5 4.0 6.5 7.5 9.0 8.5 58.5

15 3 79 Mark Anderson  - SHOT BR Littl ediamond - 947440 8.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.5 5.0 6.0 8.5 58.0

16 2 211 Nick LaDuke - Shot Prince Dream - 654246 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 57.0

17 1 51 Ry Mossar - Shot Buster Brown - ??? 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 57.0

SCR #N/A 56 Nick Gass - Shot Jae Bar Quil - ???
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Oct, 1 & 2, 2011 Judge:

17 Shown in 
Class

Entered in 
Class

17 TIE BREAKERS 5 6 1 2 3 4 3 4

Manuevers

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number Control, 
Position,     
Correct-                       

ness                 
(1-10)

Degree of 
difficulty, 

amt of 
work done, 
eye appeal, 
cow sense           

(1-10)

Control, 
Position,                  
Correct-                       

ness                  
(1-10)                                  

Degree of 
difficulty, 

amt of 
work done, 
eye appeal, 
cow sense             

(1-10)

CIRCLE                                                           
Control ,            
Position,            
Correct-                 

ness                     
(1-10)                                                   

CIRCLE                        
Degree of 
difficulty, 

amt of 
work done, 
eye appeal, 
cow sense         

(1-10)

ROPE                                             
Rate, 

Position,             
Stop                   

&                   
Hold                    

(1-10)

ROPE             
Speed, 

Degree of 
difficulty, 

eye appeal, 
cow sense                       

(1-10)
Total           
(1-60)

1 17.0 23 Kelsey Mosby - Shot Watch This Plan - ??? 8 9 7 8 9 8 49

2 16.0 237 Connie Coberly - Shot/ASHA Cowhouse Foxy Mate - 4683906 7 8 7 7 6 6 41

3 15.0 47 Scott Buckley - Shot Playboys Cat Badger - 5129606 7 7 6 7 5 6 38

4 14.0 48 Scott Buckley - Shot A Tuff Cowgirl - 4926069 6 5 7 6 6 6 36

5 13.0 7 Jimbo Humphreys - Shot/asha BJ Whiskey - 4737288 7 8 6 5 5 5 36

6 12.0 42 Laurie Shelton - Shot CJ Lights - 5020002 7 6 4 4 7 7 35

7 11.0 255 Rodney Rosenauer - Shot Pepcid Bell - 4880976 4 6 6 6 5 5 32

8 10.0 36 Mary King - Shot/Asha Twig Talks - 4221696 4 4 7 6 5 5 31

9 9.0 90 Rusty Johnson - shot/asha Sonitalenas Royal - 4978834 6 5 6 6 4 4 31

10 8.0 272 Thomas Hicks - Shot Smoky Starlight - 4225129 6 6 5 4 4 4 29

Open Cowhorse Bryan, TX

Box (1-20) Fence Work         
(1-20) Circle or Rope (1-20)

Kris Wilson Location:
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Oct, 1 & 2, 2011 Judge:

17 Shown in 
Class

Entered in 
Class

17 TIE BREAKERS 5 6 1 2 3 4 3 4

Manuevers

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number Control, 
Position,     
Correct-                       

ness                 
(1-10)

Degree of 
difficulty, 

amt of 
work done, 
eye appeal, 
cow sense           

(1-10)

Control, 
Position,                  
Correct-                       

ness                  
(1-10)                                  

Degree of 
difficulty, 

amt of 
work done, 
eye appeal, 
cow sense             

(1-10)

CIRCLE                                                           
Control ,            
Position,            
Correct-                 

ness                     
(1-10)                                                   

CIRCLE                        
Degree of 
difficulty, 

amt of 
work done, 
eye appeal, 
cow sense         

(1-10)

ROPE                                             
Rate, 

Position,             
Stop                   

&                   
Hold                    

(1-10)

ROPE             
Speed, 

Degree of 
difficulty, 

eye appeal, 
cow sense                       

(1-10)
Total           
(1-60)

Open Cowhorse Bryan, TX

Box (1-20) Fence Work         
(1-20) Circle or Rope (1-20)

Kris Wilson Location:

11 7.0 56 Nick Gass - Shot Jae Bar Quil - ??? 6 4 5 4 4 3 26

12 6.0 79 Mark Anderson  - SHOT BR Littl ediamond - 947440 5 4 3 4 5 5 26

13 5.0 84 Mark Anderson  - SHOT Finally Home Telesis - 5306422 4 4 4 6 3 3 24

14 4.0 50 Ry Mossar - Shot Mister Starlite - 4497558 6 5 2 3 3 4 23

15 3.0 240 Lanham Horne - Shot/ASHA Peponita Seven - 4673177 4 4 3 4 3 3 21

16 2.0 51 Ry Mossar - Shot Buster Brown - ??? 3 3 2 2 2 1 13

17 1.0 273 Thomas Hicks - Shot Greyt Socks - 4947803 4 4 0 0 0 0 8
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